
Monday - Friday
Bexleyheath Bus Garage 0358 0543 0555 0607 1812 0012
Bexleyheath Shopping Centre 0400 0545 0557 0609 1815 0014
Bexleyheath Station Ê 0406 0551 0603 0615 Then 1823 Then 0020
Erith Bedonwell Road/Nuxley Road 0411 Then 0556 0608 0620 about 1829 about 0025
Okehampton Crescent Lodge Hill 0416 every 0601 0613 0625 every 1835 every 0030
Plumstead Station Ê 0423 15 0608 0620 0632 10 1844 12 0037
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0426 minutes 0611 0623 0635 minutes 1848 minutes 0040
Charlton Village St. Luke’s Church 0432 until 0617 0629 0641 until 1856 until 0047
Blackheath Royal Standard 0436 0621 0633 0645 1901 0051
East Greenwich Vanbrugh Hill 0442 0627 0639 0651 1910 0056
North Greenwich Station „ 0448 0633 0645 0657 1917 0102

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Bexleyheath Bus Garage 0358 0543 0556 1823 0012
Bexleyheath Shopping Centre 0400 0545 0558 1826 0014
Bexleyheath Station Ê 0406 0551 0604 Then 1833 Then 0020
Erith Bedonwell Road/Nuxley Road 0411 Then 0556 0609 about 1838 about 0025
Okehampton Crescent Lodge Hill 0416 every 0601 0614 every 1843 every 0030
Plumstead Station Ê 0423 15 0608 0621 10 1851 12 0037
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0426 minutes 0611 0624 minutes 1854 minutes 0040
Charlton Village St. Luke’s Church 0432 until 0617 0630 until 1901 until 0047
Blackheath Royal Standard 0436 0621 0634 1906 0051
East Greenwich Vanbrugh Hill 0442 0627 0640 1912 0056
North Greenwich Station „ 0448 0633 0646 1918 0102

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Bexleyheath Bus Garage 0358 28 58 0628 0858 0012
Bexleyheath Shopping Centre 0400 30 00 0630 0900 0014
Bexleyheath Station Ê 0406 Then 36 06 0636 0906 Then 0020
Erith Bedonwell Road/Nuxley Road 0411 every 41 11 0641 Then 0911 about 0025
Okehampton Crescent Lodge Hill 0416 30 minutes 46 16 0646 every 0916 every 0030
Plumstead Station Ê 0423 at these 53 23 until 0653 15 0923 12 0037
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0426 minutes 56 26 0656 minutes 0926 minutes 0040
Charlton Village St. Luke’s Church 0432 past the 02 32 0702 until 0932 until 0047
Blackheath Royal Standard 0436 hour 06 36 0706 0936 0051
East Greenwich Vanbrugh Hill 0442 12 42 0712 0942 0056
North Greenwich Station „ 0448 18 48 0718 0948 0102

422 Bexleyheath - Woolwich - North Greenwich

Daily
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422 North Greenwich - Woolwich - Bexleyheath

Daily
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Monday - Friday
North Greenwich Station „ 0500 0645 1925 0111
East Greenwich Vanbrugh Hill 0506 0651 1933 0116
Blackheath Royal Standard 0512 0657 Then 1939 Then 0121
Charlton Village St. Luke’s Church 0515 Then 0700 about 1942 about 0124
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0521 every 0706 every 1948 every 0129
Plumstead Station Ê 0524 15 0709 10 1954 12 0135
Okehampton Crescent Lodge Hill 0531 minutes 0716 minutes 2001 minutes 0140
Erith Bedonwell Road/Nuxley Road 0536 until 0721 until 2006 until 0145
Bexleyheath Station Ê 0541 0726 2011 0150
Bexleyheath Shopping Centre 0547 0732 2017 0155
Bexleyheath Bus Garage 0549 0734 2019 0157

Saturday (also Good Friday)
North Greenwich Station „ 0500 0645 0657 0709 0721 1911 0111
East Greenwich Vanbrugh Hill 0506 0651 0703 0715 0727 1918 0116
Blackheath Royal Standard 0512 0657 0709 0721 0733 Then 1925 Then 0121
Charlton Village St. Luke’s Church 0515 Then 0700 0712 0724 0736 about 1928 about 0124
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0521 every 0706 0718 0730 0742 every 1934 every 0129
Plumstead Station Ê 0524 15 0709 0721 0733 0745 10 1940 12 0135
Okehampton Crescent Lodge Hill 0531 minutes 0716 0728 0740 0752 minutes 1947 minutes 0140
Erith Bedonwell Road/Nuxley Road 0536 until 0721 0733 0745 0757 until 1952 until 0145
Bexleyheath Station Ê 0541 0726 0738 0750 0802 1957 0150
Bexleyheath Shopping Centre 0547 0732 0744 0756 0808 2003 0155
Bexleyheath Bus Garage 0549 0734 0746 0758 0810 2005 0157

Sunday and other Public Holidays
North Greenwich Station „ 0500 0530 0600 0630 0700 0728 0913 0928 0943 0958 0111
East Greenwich Vanbrugh Hill 0506 0536 0606 0636 0706 0734 0919 0934 0949 1004 0116
Blackheath Royal Standard 0512 0542 0612 0642 0712 0740 0925 0940 0955 1010 Then 0121
Charlton Village St. Luke’s Church 0515 0545 0615 0645 0715 0743 Then 0928 0943 0958 1014 about 0124
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0521 0551 0621 0651 0721 0749 every 0934 0949 1004 1021 every 0129
Plumstead Station Ê 0524 0554 0624 0654 0724 0752 15 0937 0953 1010 1027 12 0135
Okehampton Crescent Lodge Hill 0531 0601 0631 0701 0731 0759 mins 0944 1002 1019 1036 minutes 0140
Erith Bedonwell Road/Nuxley Road 0536 0606 0636 0706 0736 0804 until 0949 1007 1024 1041 until 0145
Bexleyheath Station Ê 0541 0611 0641 0711 0741 0809 0954 1012 1029 1046 0150
Bexleyheath Shopping Centre 0547 0617 0647 0717 0747 0815 1000 1018 1035 1052 0155
Bexleyheath Bus Garage 0549 0619 0649 0719 0749 0817 1002 1020 1037 1054 0157


